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SILICA GEL 
20-054-000x 

 

 

Product specifications 
 
 

Material:    Type A Silica gel 

Bag:    Non-woven bag 

Bag seal width:  4 mm +/-1mm 

Shape:   Round beads 

Diameter:   0.5 - 4 mm 

pH:    4-8  

Storage:   Keep in dry and sheltered place  
away from water and sunlight 

 
Features and Part Numbers 
 

Part 
number 

Unit Quantity  
Relative  
Humidity 

% Moisture  
absorbed 

Bag size 
+/- 5 mm 

 
20-054-0002 

 
2 gr 

 

2 500 
(50 pcs/bags and  

50 bags/box) 

20% 
50% 
90% 

>8% 
>20% 
>30% 

 
65 mm x 25mm  

 
20-054-0003 

 
10 gr 

1 200 
(600 pcs/bag and 

2 bags/box) 

20% 
50% 
90% 

>9% 
>21% 
>30% 

 
70 mm x 60 mm  

 
20-054-0007 

 
1 gr 

 

5 000  
(2 500 pcs/bag 
and 2 bags/box) 

20% 
50% 
90% 

>8% 
>20% 
>30% 

 
45 mm x 30 mm  

 

 
20-054-0008 

 

 
5 gr 

1 250 
(625 pcs/bag and 

2 bags/box) 

20% 
50% 
90% 

>8% 
>20% 
>30% 

 
65 mm x 45 mm 

 

 
 
 
Options 
 
Other sizes, weights available. 

Dessicants are also available in clay or Molecular Sieve. 
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